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Friends of Woodside 

Summer Fayre 

Saturday 15th June – This is our biggest fund raiser of the year and we are looking for support 

with this event. If you are able to get involved in any way for the fayre please speak to Jo in the 

office or email: office@hethersettwoodside.norfolk.sch.uk.  

Next Meeting: Thursday 6th June at 7pm. If you are able to join us, you would be most 

welcome. We are always looking for anyone who is able to add further ideas. Please inform 

the office if you would like to join the meeting. 

 

  Hethersett Woodside Primary & Nursery 

Keeping you informed! 

Thank you to all parents who attended the Parents’ Forum meetings. We discussed frequently 

asked questions. These will be added to the website. 

A parents’ information meeting for year 3 pupils at Woodside will take place on Wednesday 

19th June at 7pm. Further information to follow.  

 

 

 

 

  Staff News! 

Following an extremely thorough interview process we are pleased to 

announce we have appointed 3 outstanding year 3 teachers to join our 

team at Woodside. 

In September we will be welcoming Edward Kearse alongside Linda De 

Bloeme and Lydia Pullinger who will be job sharing. We are hoping they 

will be able to join us on our transition days to allow parents and children to 

get to know them. 

Laura Watkinson is relocating to Surrey. She has secured a position as a 

key stage 1 class teacher. We wish her well in this new opportunity. 

Katie Sneddon is expecting a baby and will be finishing work at the end of 

June to start her maternity leave. 

I am sure you will join with us in wishing Laura and Katie well as they move 

on to different stages in their lives. 
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Dates for your diary 

Please also see Website for all dates on the front page 

Monday 20th May – Year 2 trip to Brandon Country Park 

Wednesday 22nd May – 10.15am Nursery Green Fingers  

Wednesday 22nd May – Year 1 Dance Show at the Open. 

Friday 24th May – Dress up day – bring a tombola prize FOWs 

Friday 24th May – School closes for Summer Half Term 

Monday 3rd June – School reopens at 8.50am for second half of Summer Term 

Tuesday 4th June – 2pm Green fingers  

Wednesday 5th June – Reception trip to the Sealife Centre 

Friday 7th June – Bags 2 Schools 

Wednesday 12th June – Parents Evening for New Reception  

Thursday 13th June – Parents Evening for New Nursery 

Saturday 15th June – FOWs Summer Fayre 

Wednesday 19th June – Reception Hearing & Vision 

Wednesday 19th June – 10.15am Nursery Green Fingers 

Wednesday 19th June – 7pm Parents Evening for Year 3 at Woodside parents 

Thursday 20th June – School Sports Day – more information to follow 

Tuesday 25th June – Reception Hearing & Vision 

Wednesday 26th June – Reception Hearing & Vision 

Wednesday 26th June – Reception Trip to the Church (St. Remigius) 

Thursday 27th June –Year 1 Trip to the Church (St. Remigius) 

Friday 28th June – Nursery Trip to Thetford Forest 

Monday 1st July – Year 2 Trip to the Church (St. Remigius) 

Wednesday 3rd July – Ukulele and Violin assembly 

Thursday 4th July – 2pm Nursery Green Fingers 

Tuesday 9th July & Wednesday 10th July – Transition – more information to follow 

Wednesday 10th July – Open Evening 

Friday 12th July – Multicultural Day for Year 2s at Mulbarton Primary School 

Wednesday 17th July – 10.15am & 2pm Nursery Green Fingers Celebration 

Wednesday 17th July – Year 1 Cromer tip 

Wednesday 17th July – End of year Discos 

Wednesday 24th July - School closes for Summer. 

 

 Walk to School Week 

We do appreciate that not all 

families can walk to/from school 

next week for this. Children will be 

given a mark for their efforts for 

either walking to or from school. 

  

  

 

 

 

 


